Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Gabb - (476380) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.93
1:00.60
1:00.66
1:00.93
1:00.96
1:01.10
1:01.29
1:01.47
1:01.61
1:02.27
1:02.31
1:02.37
1:02.53
1:03.41
1:03.45
1:03.68
1:03.81
1:04.15
1:04.26
1:06.60
1:07.09
1:08.26
1:09.50
1:09.87
1:11.02

1:12.48

4.44 AA

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
490
488
482
481
478
473
469
466
451
450
449
446
427
427
422
419
413
411
369
361
342
324
319
304
286
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Round

Date

01/03/15
07/06/15
06/12/14
20/12/15
16/11/14
171119
07/12/13
19/12/14
22/01/20
02/03/13
19/12/14
09/12/17
30/03/13
06/10/13
02/03/13
06/04/13
18/11/12
15/12/12
18/11/12
03/03/12
20/11/11
05/03/11
23/04/11
09/04/11
28/11/10
06/11/10
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Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Somerset County Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Venue

Millfield
Weston Super Mare
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Swansea
Gloucester
Millfield
Swansea
Newport
Weston
Southampton
Millfield
Littledown
Stockport
Bournemouth
Stockport
Millfield
Stockport
Millfield
Weston super Mare
Bletchley
Stockport

Tiverton
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Severnside 3

2
Severnside 2
Millfield 2
Severnside 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Severnside 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Severnside 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
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1:16.07

1:24.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.61
1:01.10
1:02.37
1:00.93
1:00.60

59.93
1:01.47
1:02.31
1:00.66
1:00.96
1:01.29
1:03.41
1:03.68
1:02.53
1:02.27
1:03.45
1:04.15
1:03.81
1:04.26
1:06.60
1:07.09
1:09.50
1:09.87
1:08.26
1:11.02
1:12.48
1:16.07
1:14.44

1:24.11
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466
478
449
482
490
506
469
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488
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473
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446
451
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413
419
411
369
361
324
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286
247
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03/04/10
12/07/09

Date

22/01/20
17/11/19
09/12/17
20/12/15
07/06/15
01/03/15
19/12/14
19/12/14
06/12/14
16/11/14
07/12113
06/10/13
06/04/13
30/03/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
15/12/12
18/11/12
18/11/12
03/03/12
20/11/11
23/04/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
28/11/10
06/11/10
03/04/10
06/03/10
12/07/09

QUINEISEL Luullly uiidllips
Weston Super Mare Easter

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
NSL Western Division 1 Final

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

UL VIl
Hutton Moor

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Hengrove Park
Weston Super Mare
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Southampton
Littledown
Weston
Millfield
Millfield
Bournemouth
Stockport
Stockport
Millfield
Stockport
Weston super Mare
Bletchley
Millfield
Stockport
Tiverton
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor

Weston Super Mare
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Millfield 3
Millfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
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