Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Gabb - (476380) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
59.93	506	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:00.60	490	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:00.66	488	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:00.93	482	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
1:00.96	481	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.10	478	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:01.29	473	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.47	469	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Millfield	1
1:01.61	466	Н	22/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:02.27	451	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.31	450	Н	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Millfield	1
1:02.37	449	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:02.53	446	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
1:03.41	427		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Millfield	2
1:03.45	427	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.68	422		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Millfield	2
1:03.81	419	F	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:04.15	413		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
1:04.26	411	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:06.60	369	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:07.09	361	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:08.26	342		05/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:09.50	324	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
1:09.87	319	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Millfield	2
1:11.02	304	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:12.48	286	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1.14 44 right 202	4		06/09/40	Comovaet County Champa	Litton Moor	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.14.44	∠04		U0/U3/ IU	Somerser County Champs	Πυιιυπ Ινιυυι	wiiiieiu	Page 2 / 2
1:16.07	247	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Millfield	3
1:24.11	183		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Millfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.61	466	Н	22/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:01.10	478	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:02.37	449	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:00.93	482	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
1:00.60	490	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
59.93	506	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.47	469	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Millfield	1
1:02.31	450	Н	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Millfield	1
1:00.66	488	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:00.96	481	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.29	473	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.41	427		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Millfield	2
1:03.68	422		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Millfield	2
1:02.53	446	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
1:02.27	451	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.45	427	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.15	413		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
1:03.81	419	F	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:04.26	411	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:06.60	369	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:07.09	361	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:09.50	324	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
1:09.87	319	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Millfield	2
1:08.26	342		05/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:11.02	304	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:12.48	286	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1:16.07	247	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Millfield	3
1:14.44	264		06/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Millfield	2
1:24.11	183		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Millfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS